DRINKS MENU



‘Ello ‘ello ‘ello! Bars of a different kind are the order of
business today, as you enjoy your tipple of choice at The
Northallerton Inn.

Once the police station of this busy market town, we hope
that our atmospheric Georgian building is one that you
enjoy spending time in.

From well-kept beers, ciders and wines to speciality teas
and coffees we have an arresting array of choice for
guests to enjoy.




COCKTAILS

Espresso Martini £9.95
Vodka. Coffee Liqueur. Cacao. Espresso.

French Martini £9.95
Raspberry Vodka. Raspberry Liqueur. Pineapple.

Pornstar Martini £9.95
Vanilla Vodka. Passionfruit Liqueur. Vanilla Syrup.

Pineapple.

Bramble £8.95

Gin. Lemon. Créme de Mure.

Amaretto Sour £9.95
Amaretto. Lemon. Bitters.

Negroni £9.95
Gin. Sweet Vermouth. Campari.

Old Fashioned £10.95
Bourbon. Sugar. Bitters.

TTM £7.95
Tequila. Tango Mango.

JGL £9.95
Jameson. Ginger Ale. Lime.

Electric Lemonade £7.95
Vodka. Lime. Lemonade. Blue Curacao.

El Diablo £10.95
Tequila. Cassis. Lime. Ginger Beer.




SPRITZ

Aperol Spritz
Aperol. Prosecco. Soda.

Bakewell Bellini
Amaretto. Cherry. Prosecco.

Campari Spritz
Campari. Prosecco.

Kir Royale
Créme de Cassis. Prosecco.

Pink Gin Spritz
Pink Gin. Strawberry. Prosecco.

MOCKTAILS

Raspberry & Ginger Mule
Pineapple & Passionfruit Sling

Strawberry & Lime Cooler

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£8.95

£9.95

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00




WHITE WINES

125ml
Canyon Road Pinot Grigio | USA £4.95
Lodez Chardonnay | France £5.25
Nobilo Sauvignon Blanc | £5.95

New Zealand
Los Gansos Viognier | Chile

La Font Picpoul De Pinet |
France

You & Me Albarifio | Spain

Petit Chablis Josselin
Chardonnay | France

Langlois Chateau Sancerre |
France

ROSE WINES

Canyon Road White Zinfandel | £4.95
USA

Principato Pinot Grigio Blush | £5.95
Italy

La Promenade Cotes de
Provence Rosé | France

175ml

£5.95

£6.45

£7.95

£5.95

£7.95

250ml

£7.95

£8.95

£9195

£7.95

£9.95

Bottle

£19.95

£25.95

£29.95

£25.95

£29.95

£36.95

£41.95

£44.95

£19.95

£29.95

£29.95



RED WINES

125ml
Canyon Road Merlot | USA £495
Basking Lizards Cabernet £5.25
Sauvignon | Australia
La Cour Des Dames £5.35
Syrah | France
7 Fires Malbec | Argentina £5.95

Crazy Rows Carignan | Chile
Corvila Crianza Rioja | Spain
Mark West Pinot Noir | USA

Trescoy de Lavau Chateauneuf
du Pape | France

Torre del Falasco Amarone | Italy

CHAMPAGNES

Ayala Brut

Ayala Rosé

PROSECCO

Bellino Prosecco | Italy £5.95

175ml

£5.95

£6.45

£6.95

£7.95

250ml

£7.95

£8.95

£8.65

£9.95

Bottle

£19.95

£25.95

£25.95

£29.95

£26.95

£32.95

£34.95

£49.95

£59.95

£60.00

£65.00

£31.95




HOT DRINKS

Americano
Espresso
Latte

Flat White
Cappuccino
Mocha

Syrup Shots
Caramel, Vanilla, Gingerbread, Hazelnut, Honeycomb,
Toasted Marshmallow, Pumpkin Spice, Popcorn.

English Breakfast Tea

Herbal Teas

Camomile, Peppermint, Ginger & Lemon, Green Tea,
Decaf, Earl Grey

Hot Chocolates

Classic. Mint. Popcorn. Marshmallow. Honeycomb.
Add Cream & Marshmallows

LIQUEUR COFFEES

Irish Coffee
With Irish Whiskey

Gaelic Coffee
With Scotch

Baileys Latte

Friars Coffee
With Hazelnut Liqueur

Grand French Coffee
With Grand Marnier

Teas & coffees all supplied by Ringtons
All available to take away.

RINGTONS

A FAMILY BUSINESS SINCE 1907

£3.75
£3.75
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£4.00

£0.55

£3.75

£3.85

£4.55

£0.50

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95
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